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AGENDA

• 市場分析
(Market analysis)

• 佈線系統的發展與運用
(Development and application of cabling system)

• 產品介紹
(Product introduction)

• 數據中心的產品運用
(Products using the data center)

• 測試分析比較
(Test analysis and comparison)

• 認證
(Certification)



市場分析 (Market analysis)

• 數據中心、機房及廣泛用途產品增加
(Data centers, computer rooms and a wide range of products increased)

• 光纖運用增加 13%↗19%
(Increase fiber utilization)

• CAT.5E ↘  CAT.6↗ CAT.6A↗
• SFTP FTP CMP↗
• OM1↘ OM2↘ OM3↗OM4 ↗ 
• OS2↗G657A ↗
• High-End Cable MPO/MTP ↗



線纜規格與頻寬(Cable specifications and bandwidth)



網路演化(Network Generation)
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網路發展 (Network Development)

Catelogy TIA/EIA Bandwide Network Base 

Cat‐1 TIA/EIA 未表列 電話線 N/A

Cat‐2 TIA/EIA 未表列 電話線 4 Mbs

Cat‐3 TIA / EIA 568.A 16 MHz 10 Mbs

Cat‐4 TIA/EIA 未表列 20 MHz 16 Mbs

Cat‐5 TIA / EIA 568.A 100 MHz 100 Mbs

Cat‐5E TIA / EIA 568.B 125 MHz 1,000 Mbs ( 1G )

Cat‐6 TIA / EIA 568.C 250 MHz 1,000 Mbs ( 1G )*

Cat‐6E TIA/EIA 未表列 400 Mhz 1,000 Mbs ( 1G )*

Cat‐6A TIA / EIA 568.C2 500 Mhz 10,000 Mbs ( 10 G )

Cat‐7 TIA / EIA 568.C2 600 MHz 10,000 Mbs ( 10 G )

Cat‐7A TIA / EIA 568.C2 1000 MHz 25,000 Mbs ( 25 G )

Cat‐8 TIA / EIA 568.C2‐1 2000 MHz 40,000 Mbs ( 40 G )

* 1G網路環境取決於用戶端網路卡，如使用更高階的網路卡如10G，則C6網路線60M可以達到與C6A一樣的10G網路基礎
環境



Cat 8

TIA/EIA2017第一季發表Cat 8 的規範568C.2-1
Cat 8 關於線材的部分將不會再更動

1. Interface :  RJ45 (8Pin)
2. Total length 30M，(Data Center )
3. Band wide 2000MHz (40GBaseT)
4. Structure :  S/FTP  
5. Conductor :  < 22AWG ( 0.62 mm )
6. O.D : 8.1 mm

New Category 8



Cat 8

使用RJ45的原因 :

等級 PLUG水晶頭 普及率

C5E RJ45 世界通用

C6 RJ45 世界通用

C6A RJ45 世界通用

C7 RJ45 世界通用

C7A ARJ45 (GG45) / Tera 僅S*公司及其通路使用

C8 RJ45 世界通用

乙太網路發展((Ethernet development)



Cat 8

使用S/FTP遮蔽的原因 :
當頻率超過1000MHz (1GHz)後，銅纜需要有遮蔽才能解決傳輸問題

乙太網路發展(Ethernet development)



乙太網路接頭運用發展(Ethernet connector development)

Attribute Cat 5e Cat 6 Cat 6A Cat 7/7A Cat 8

Frequency 100 MHz 250 MHz 500 MHz 1000 MHz 2000 MHz

Data Rate 1000Base‐
T

1000Base‐
T 10GBase‐T 25GBase‐T 40GBase‐T

Distance 100 Meter 100 Meter 100 Meter 100 Meter 30 Meter

Connectors 
in Channel 4 4 4 4 2

Constructi
on

Unshielded 
or Shielded

Unshielded 
or Shielded

Unshielded 
or Shielded Shielded Shielded

Connector 
Type RJ45 RJ45 RJ45 ARJ45/

GG45 RJ45



乙太網路新應用 (Ethernet new application)

自從IOT (物聯網)的蓬勃發展，
越來越多的數據量需要傳遞，
因此形成了網路線的應用面也更多，
以下說明POE，HDBaseT，EtherCAT等不同領域介紹



乙太網路新應用(Ethernet new application)

HDBaseT
以往電視影音媒體連線方式會用到以下的線材



HDBaseT
未來僅需要一條“網路線”就可以完成連接

乙太網路新應用(Ethernet new application)



HDBaseT
實際使用案例

UTP Cat 6 LAN cable

Source Projector

HDBaseT Tx HDBaseT Rx

HDMI HDMI

乙太網路新應用(Ethernet new application)



網路線需遮蔽，抗EMI，符合工業標準

抵抗特殊溫度，抵抗環境影響

特殊材質，耐彎曲

Lan cable

EtherCAT
乙太網路使用在工業自動控制領域

乙太網路新應用(Ethernet new application)



EtherCAT
德國航太中心使用EtherCAT技術控制機器人

乙太網路新應用(Ethernet new application)



High-end  
Projector

POE
使用乙太網路傳輸電力標準

乙太網路新應用(Ethernet new application)



POE
使用乙太網路傳輸電力標準

乙太網路新應用(Ethernet new application)



How does PoE work?
•  TODAY:
– IEEE802.3af, IEEE802.3at Type 1 & 2
– Trade names of PoE, PoE+
– Max speed of 1000GBASE-T
– Power on 2 out of 4 pairs
– Up to 600mA / pair (300mA / wire)
– PSE: Max of 30 W
– PD: Max of 25.5 W



Where is PoE Going?

•  TOMORROW:
– IEEE802.3bt, Types 1, 2, 3, and 4
– Trade names of PoE++, 4PPoE
– Max speed of 10GBASE-T
– Power on 4 out of 4 pairs
– Up to 960mA / pair (480mA / wire)
– PSE: Max of 99.9 W
– PD: Max of 71 W



PoE Standards 
Summary



Why is the new PoE standard exciting?

Today

Tomorrow





POE

192 cables bundled

乙太網路新應用(Ethernet new application)



POE ( Power Over Ethernet )
安全性認證
UL 已經公布 –LP
POE網路線材安全性認證
這是目前世界上唯一一家公開說明
測試POE安全性認證的第三方公司

CMR CMP

乙太網路新應用(Ethernet new application)



產品介紹(Product introduction)

• Cable Type
• PATCH PANEL
• KEYSTONE JACK 

CAT.6A STP 自動防塵蓋型資訊插座
• CAT6 28AWG UTP Patch Cord
• LC-Easy Pull FIBER Patch Cord
• Plug (SOS)維修接頭
• Cable label (Color)

Wonderful Cabling System Product Director
趙金根/ KIM CHAO 



CAT.5E
100MHz

CAT.6 
250MHz

CAT.6A
500MHz

CAT.7
600MHz

CAT.8
2000MHz

CAT.3
16MHz

CAT.4
20MHz

UTP 非屏蔽

Stranded 多股絞線

Solid 單股線

SFTP 雙屏蔽鋁箔麥拉隔離

FTP 單屏蔽鋁箔麥拉隔離

CM

CMR

CMP

CMX

LSOH

Box

Reel

Pallet

線纜種類與防火層級(Cable Type & Flame Rating)



防火層級(Flame Rating) 

CMP

CM

CMR

CMX



燃燒測試(Burning Test)



線纜種類(Cable Type)



CAT.6A / 7 / 7A / 8  S/FTP  Cable

Product Feature
High performance of transmission.
High quality of safety property.
Sweep frequency up to500/ 750/1000/2000MHz.
Product Description
S/FTP, 23AWG solid bare copper, CAT.6A/7/7A
Each pair twist with metal foil screen.
With braid wire.
Application
Structure cabling for horizontal and building backbone cable.
Transmission of digital and analogue for data, video and audio 
applications.
Metal shielded and braided providing good protection from EMI 
noise.
10 / 100 / 1G / 10G / 40G Base-T IEEE 802.3 i / u / ab / an / ba.
CDDI / FDDI / ATM / Token Ring.
IEEE 802.3af (PoE) / IEEE 802.3at (PoE+)
Limit Power -LP UL POE Safety standard.
HDBaseT 2.0 standard.
EtherCAT Industrial standard.



CAT.6 / 6A F/UTP

Product Feature
High performance of transmission.
High quality of safety property.
Sweep frequency up to 250/500 MHz.
Product Description
F/UTP, 23AWG solid bare copper, CAT.6.6A.
F/UTP, 26AWG stranded bare copper, CAT.6.6A.
With cross filler.
Overall metal foil screen with drain wire.
Application
Structure cabling for horizontal and building backbone cable.
Transmission of digital and analogue for data, video and audio applications.
Overall metal shielded providing good protection from EMI noise.
10 / 100 / 1G / 10G Base-T IEEE 802.3 i / u / ab / an.
CDDI / FDDI / ATM / Token Ring.
IEEE 802.3af (PoE) / IEEE 802.3at (PoE+)
Limit Power -LP UL POE Safety standard.
HDBaseT 2.0 standard.
EtherCAT Industrial standard.



CAT.6A U/UTP

Product Feature
High performance of single cable transmission.
Zigzag jacket design provides excellent performance of six around one.
bundle transmission.
Round and smooth jacket without twisted stripe.
High quality of safety property.
Sweep frequency up to 500 MHz.
Product Description
U/UTP, 23AWG solid bare copper, CAT.6A.
With cross filler.
With rip cord.
Application
Structure cabling for horizontal and building backbone cable.
Transmission of digital and analogue for data, video and audio applications.
10 / 100 / 1G / 10G Base-T IEEE 802.3 i / u / ab / an.
CDDI / FDDI / ATM / Token Ring.
IEEE 802.3af (PoE) / IEEE 802.3at (PoE+)
Limit Power -LP UL POE Safety standard.
HDBaseT 2.0 standard.
EtherCAT Industrial standard.



CAT. 6 / 6E U/UTP

Product Feature
High performance of transmission.
High quality of safety property.
Sweep frequency up to 250/400 MHz.
Reelex Ⅱcarton and easy to pull out.
Carton with one layer corrugated design providing sufficient strength.
and saving packaging space.
Product Description
U/UTP, 23/24 AWG solid bare copper, CAT.6/6E.
With cross filler.
With rip cord.
Application
Structure cabling for horizontal and building backbone cable.
Transmission of digital and analogue for data, video and audio applications.
10 / 100 / 1G Base-T IEEE 802.3 i / u / ab.
CDDI / FDDI / ATM / Token Ring.
IEEE 802.3af (PoE) / IEEE 802.3at (PoE+)
Limit Power -LP UL POE Safety standard.
HDBaseT 2.0 standard.
EtherCAT Industrial standard.



CAT.5E / 6 U/UTP

Product Feature
High quality of safety property.
sweep frequency up to 100 MHz.
Reelex Ⅱcarton and easy to pull out.
Carton with one layer corrugated design providing sufficient strength
and saving packaging space.
Product Description
U/UTP, 22AWG / 24AWG solid bare copper, CAT.5E.
With rip cord.
Application
Structure cabling for horizontal and building backbone cable.
Transmission of digital and analogue for data, video and audio applications.
10 / 100 Base-T IEEE 802.3 i / u.
CDDI / FDDI / ATM / Token Ring.
IEEE 802.3af (PoE) / IEEE 802.3at (PoE+)
Limit Power -LP UL POE Safety standard.
HDBaseT 2.0 standard.
EtherCAT Industrial standard.



CAT.5E F/UTP Stranded Cable

7/0.16mm conductor



Cable Package(線纜包裝)

REELEX “I”REELEX II

請指明使用 REELEX II 專利包裝
Please indicate the use of REELEX II patented packaging
大口徑可有效降低卡線及拉力輕鬆佈放
Large-diameter can effectively reduce tension and ease eployment



Patch Panel

38

可前方拆卸式6模組單體
Modules can be replaced by the front

1U 24 Port 模組式V型配線架
1U V type patch panel



Keystone Jack 

39

Standard Type Shutter Type

Cover Type 

RJ45 –RJ45
Coupler

wire –wire
Coupler IP67 RJ45

Waterproof 

C6A STP

C6A UTP C6 FTP

C6/5E UTP Shutter

UTP-Cover UTP -110



Press –Fit Technology 

40

Auto-Shutter

Press-fit 

Tool-less Design

All processes without solder



New CAT.5E/6/6A STP Shutter Type 

New IDC Design 



Keystone Jack Assembly 1

Two way cable color code 

Normal side cable assembly

Reverse side cable assembly

1 2 3 4

Cross way each pair  



壓扣面積加大

束帶需綁住地線

線材裁切後
有擋板隔離鐵殼藍棕色對色壓入安裝

5 6
7

8
9

10

有耳面較低先壓入

Keystone Jack Assembly 2



Tool-less  Type  

Only contact area 



110 & Krone IDC Type

Used Punch down tool

Before punch down tool wire 



Normal 

Bad Cut for wire to long



Bad installation will make a foul test !



90˚ Keystone

180˚ Keystone

八芯一次壓接工具 90 / 180 ° 共用工具
RJ 45   punch down & crimping tool 



Plug Specification



C5E Channel Plug

商標:WONDERFUL
塑膠材質:UL 94V-0
金片型式:二叉型金片/
二叉大拐角金片/三叉金片
鍍金厚度:Flash  3/6/15μ/30μ/50μ
金片材質:磷青銅



商標:WONDERFUL
塑膠材質:UL 94V-0
金片型式:二叉型金片/大拐角金片/三叉金片
鍍金厚度:Fμ/15μ/30μ/50μ
金片材質:磷青銅

C5E Component /C6 Channel 單件式



商標:WONDERFUL
塑膠材質:UL 94V-0
金片型式:二叉型金片/大拐角金片/三叉金片
鍍金厚度:Fμ/15μ/30μ/50μ
金片材質:磷青銅

C6/C6A Component 2/3 Pieces Plug



CAT.6 28AWG UTP Patch Cord

• Test meet EIA/TIA 568 C2 Patch Cord Standard
• O.D.< 4.0mm 3.7+/-0.2 easy to management to patch panel 
• Install to all system (without POE)
• LSOH /PVC meet TIA 569 color code standard
• 1M 1.5M 2M 3M 5~10M

24AWG C6  6.0mm

28AWG C6 4.0mm



Patch cord 單體測試 (Single test)

28AWG 2M  Headroom (NEXT) 1.8/1.5 dB



CAT.6 UTP 24AWG Channel 

5M+2M*2

CAT.6 24AWG  5M 2+2M  Headroom (NEXT) 4.6dB



Drop & In/Outdoor Fiber Cable



Tight Buffer & Micro MPO Cable



乾式無充膠非金屬複合纜
Gel-Free & Hyper cable



LC-Easy Pull 3.0mm 

1. 適合安裝在高密度96C 1/3U MPO/MTP  PANEL 
2. 高密度機房及數據中心整線及安裝
3. 可使用LSOH 或 OFNP 高耐燃等級外被材料
4. 全系列使用耐彎形G657A 或 OM3進口光絲
5. 標準庫存 2.3.5.10.15.20M 單多模

• 3.0/2.0mm 圓型纜線 (非ZIP Cord 双芯)
• TIA 942 Data Center guideline
• IEC61754-7 Standard
• TIA568-C3 Standard
• M/M OM3/OM4
• S/M-G657A1/2





Used in Cassette & Panel



• 網路傳輸速率的發展
Network transmission rate of development

• MPO/MTP 系列
MPO/MTP series

• C6A FTP 系列
C6A FTP series

• 大容量理線槽
High capacity cable management

• 28AWG 跳接線
28AWG patch cord

• LC 易拔插型光纖跳線
LC easy plug-type fiber patch cord

數據中心的運用(The use of data center)



Ethernet transmission speed  development

High speed transmission over 10G to 40G~100G Need use FIBER 



MPO/MTP  

US Conec Trademarks MTP® connector

8x1 12x1 16x1 12x2 16x2





MPO/MTP Connector & Adapter Type

A TYPE A TYPE

B TYPE B TYPE



MPO /MTP  Panel

IU  4Cassette( 24LC) Panel

3U 12 (24LC)Cassette Panel
2U 12 Cassette Panel 
( 可專案訂購)



Cassette Function 

24LC/MPOx2 Cassette

12LC/MPOx1 Cassette

Universal Panel

Blank Panel

8 PORT MPO Panel



MPO/MTP Cassette Function

Fiber color

• Blue
• Orange
• Green
• Brown
• Grey
• White
• Red
• Black
• Yellow
• Purple
• Pink
• Aqua

MPO/MTP
Connector . A

• 1
• 2
• 3
• 4
• 5
• 6
• 7
• 8
• 9
• 10
• 11
• 12

MPO/MTP
Connector. B  

• 1
• 2
• 3
• 4
• 5
• 6
• 7
• 8
• 9
• 10
• 11
• 12

Position # 
Connector B

• A1 /B12/C2
• A2 /B11/C1
• A3 /B10/C4
• A4 /B 9 /C 3
• A5 /B 8 /C 6
• A6 /B 7 /C 5
• A7 /B 6 /C 8
• A8 /B 5 /C 7
• A9 /B 4 /C10
• A10/B 3 /C 9
• A11/B 2 /C12
• A12/B 1 /C11



MPO/MTP 10G Trunk cable 

Fiber color

• Blue
• Orange
• Green
• Brown
• Grey
•White
• Red
• Black
• Yellow
• Purple
• Pink
• Aqua

Connector  A

• TX1
• TX2
• TX3
• TX4
• TX5
• TX6
• TX7
• TX8
• TX9
• TX10
• TX11
• TX12

Position # 
Connector A  

• 1
• 2
• 3
• 4
• 5
• 6
• 7
• 8
• 9
• 10
• 11
• 12

Position # 
Connector B

• A1 /B1 2/C2
• A2 /B 11/C1
• A3 /B 10/C4
• A4 /B 9  /C 3
• A5 /B 8 /C 6
• A6 /B 7  /C 5
• A7 /B 6 /C 8
• A8 /B 5  /C 7
• A9 /B 4  /C 10
• A10/B 3 /C 9
• A11/B 2 /C12
• A12/B 1 /C11



MPO FAN-OUT Cable 

Fiber color

• Blue
• Orange
• Green
• Brown
• Grey
•White
• Red
• Black
• Yellow
• Purple
• Pink
• Aqua

Connector  A

• TX1
• TX2
• TX3
• TX4
• TX5
• TX6
• TX7
• TX8
• TX9
• TX10
• TX11
• TX12

Position # 
Connector A  

• 1
• 2
• 3
• 4
• 5
• 6
• 7
• 8
• 9
• 10
• 11
• 12

Position # 
Connector B

• A1 /B 2/C12
• A2 /B 1/C11
• A3 /B 4/C10
• A4 /B 3/ C 9
• A5 /B 6/ C 8
• A6 /B 5/ C 7
• A7 /B 8/ C 6
• A8 /B 7/ C 5
• A9 /B10/ C 4
• A10/B 9/ C 3
• A11/B12/C 2
• A12/B11/C 1



MPO/MTP 40/100G 
8C Trunk cable

TYPE  A= 1-1 2-2 ~11-11 12-12

Fiber color

• Blue
• Orange
• Green
• Brown
• Grey
• White
• Red
• Black
• Yellow
• Purple
• Pink
• Aqua

Connector  A

• TX1
• TX2
• TX3
• TX4
• Not Used
• Not Used
• Not Used
• Not Used
• TX5
• Tx6
• TX7
• TX8

Position # 
Connector A  

• 1
• 2
• 3
• 4
• 5
• 6
• 7
• 8
• 9
• 10
• 11
• 12

Position # 
Connector B

• 12
• 11
• 10
• 9
• 8
• 7
• 6
• 5
• 4
• 3
• 2
• 1

Connector  B

• RX1
• RX2
• RX3
• RX4
• Not Used
• Not Used
• Not Used
• Not Used
• RX5
• Rx6
• RX7
• RX8



MPO/LC 40/100G 8 C Fan-out cable
1
2
3
4
N
N
N
N
8
9
10
11
12

Fiber color

• Blue
• Orange
• Green
• Brown
• Grey
• White
• Red
• Black
• Yellow
• Purple
• Pink
• Aqua

Connector  A

• TX1
• TX2
• TX3
• TX4
• Not Used
• Not Used
• Not Used
• Not Used
• TX5
• Tx6
• TX7
• TX8

Position # 
Connector A  

• 1
• 2
• 3
• 4
• 5
• 6
• 7
• 8
• 9
• 10
• 11
• 12

Position # 
Connector B

• 12
• 11
• 10
• 9
• 8
• 7
• 6
• 5
• 4
• 3
• 2
• 1

Connector  B

• RX1
• RX2
• RX3
• RX4
• Not Used
• Not Used
• Not Used
• Not Used
• RX5
• Rx6
• RX7
• RX8

A B



MPO/MTP 100G 12/24C幹纜線位圖(Pin map)

Fiber color

• Blue
• Orange
• Green
• Brown
• Grey
• White
• Red
• Black
• Yellow
• Purple
• Pink
• Aqua

Connector  A/B

• Unused
• TX0 /RX0
• TX1/RX1
• TX2/RX2
• TX3/RX3
• TX4/RX4
• TX5/RX5
• TX6/RX6
• TX7/RX7
• TX8/RX8
• TX9/RX9
• Unused

Position # 
Connector A/B  

• 1/13
• 2/14
• 3/15
• 4/16
• 5/17
• 6/18
• 7/19
• 8/20
• 9/21
• 10/22
• 11/23
• 12/24

Position # 
Connector B/A

• 13/1
• 14/2
• 15/3
• 16/4
• 17/5
• 18/6
• 19/7
• 20/8
• 21/9
• 22/10
• 23/11
• 24/12

Connector  B

• Unused
• RX0/TX0
• RX1/TX1
• RX2/TX2
• RX3/TX3
• RX4/TX4
• RX5/TX5
• RX6/TX6
• RX7/TX7
• RX8/TX8
• RX9/TX9
• Unused



Basic Installation

Fan-out cable +  MPO/MTP cassette + 24/12C MPO Trunk Cable



40/100G MPO/MTP

MPO/MTP Patch Panel 

MPO 8*3 ► 12*2

MPO  ► 8*312/24C MPO/MTP Cassette 



Single-Mode 

Single-Mode Use APC Type 



MPO/MTP Performance Testing

MPO Level

M/M 
Normal Lose

Low Lose 

S/M Normal 

S/M Low 
lose

IL/Lose

<0.55dB

<0.35dB

<0.50dB

<0.35dB

500Mating 
Test

<0.2dB

<0.2dB

<0.2dB

<0.2dB

Temp. Test 
‐20~60˚

0.2dB

0.2dB

0.2dB

0.2dB



1U 60/120mm 水平上下掀蓋式理線架
Up and down horizontal cable management

水平垂直兩用150mm
H&V can be use

理線架與 V型配線架
Cable management and V-type patch panel



常發現的問題 (Trouble Shutting)

• 跳線的特性質影響通路測試的測值
(更換基準線)使用較好的跳線

• RJ45 資訊插座與PULG 接觸問題
• 90°資訊插座相鄰組裝 會影響
• 號碼環或貼紙標示問題



Keystone 影響測值(Affect the measurement)

• 切線不平整‘’相鄰線位‘’
• 資訊插座排線方式
• STP 鐵殼影響

正常

太長

在模組式配線架或多孔面板相鄰過近會有影響



最常見壓傷
PLUG 導槽

RJˋ45工具壓痕
常見於1’8Pin

Patch cord & Plug 導通問題(Turn on the problem)



測試與比較(Test and Compare)  

• C6A Permanent Link 5M Test
• C6 Permanent Link 5M 15M Test 
• C6 Channel Test
• C6 test for C6A SPEC Test



5M Perm. Link Test 

5.2M

CAT.6A Perm. Link 5M Headroom (NEXT) 2.2dB



5M +2Mx2 Channel Test

28AWG 跳線

26AWG 跳線

5M 2+3M =10M

CAT.6A Channel  5M 2+3M  Headroom (NEXT) 4.7dB

(NEXT) 5.2dB



CAT.6A VS Brand A

5.2M Perm.Link Headroom 2.8/2.2dB 

5.2M 2+3M 26AWG PC Channel Headroom 5.4 / 5.5dB 

5.2M 2+3M 28AWG PC Channel Headroom 4.7/ 5.3dB 

Wonderful  VS  Brand A 



CAT.6 UTP Channel vs Other Brand

Wonderful

Brand C

Brand TY

Brand C

Brand TY

Wonderful15M +2*3

15M +2*3

15M +2*3

5M +2*3

5M +2*3

5M +2*3



CAT.6 UTP 110M Test

Brand C  361FT 110M  IL -0.1dB 

Wonderful   363FT 110M  IL -0.3dB 



CAT.6 Cable Test  CAT.6A Spec

C6 Cable Can use in  C6A /10G 60M 

CAT.6  54M   Perm. link WON  0.4dB 
Brand A -1.2dB 

CAT.6A  54M   Channel  WON  5.0dB 
Brand C 2.0dB CAT.6A Perm. Link   WON  0.6dB

C    0.1dB
TY   -2.0dB
NX  -2.6dB
AS  -1.1dB



．適合現場施工及機架安裝
．一般標籤機即可列印
．彈性材質可服貼在線纜上
．6種顏色(以上需訂製)
．調整貼紙間距可上下面都有標示
．適用溫度範圍:-20˚C~150˚C

配合庫存廠製跳線‘不再受制於套號碼環加工’
即時安裝

Cable label (Color)



PLUG SOS



PLUG SOS



Wire Mesh Cable Tray



Fiber Race way





Fiber Raceway Video



Wire Mesh Cable Tray Video



認證 (Certification)

1. UL



2. Intertek-ETL

認證 (Certification)



3. 3P

認證 (Certification)



4. HDbaseT 

認證 (Certification)



5. ABS

認證 (Certification)



結論

• CAT.6A 10G 佈線模式時代正式來臨
• 網路佈線運用功能會擴張
• 光纖的運用將逐步成長
• 機房(數據中心)不斷的增加
• 佈線的施工的品質要求更嚴謹
• 萬泰提供與全球一線品牌同步的品質
• 生產及銷售 累積數十年經驗


